-

LR Bears Open

March 16, 2024
Lenoir-Rhyne - Hickory, NC
ICON KEY: + NCAA DIl Prov + Conference Carolinas

Events:

100

Filter by Team

Women's 100 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

NAME

Taylor Smith

Nicole Wells
Kendall Johnson
Mariah McCord
Imani Rivas

Daye Talley
Zanetta Udo-Obong
Aleisia Robinson
Christine Clerger
Angela Morisette
Molly McGrath
Janaya Davis-Gainer
Tonia Osaji

Ani Judd

Sydney Allen

Eshone Cofield-Jackson

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Senior

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

S0O-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

App State
App State
App State
App State
Unattached
App State
Lenoir-Rhyne
Livingstone
Lenoir-Rhyne
Lenoir-Rhyne
Lenoir-Rhyne
Carson-Newman
Lenoir-Rhyne
App State
Livingstone

Lees-McRae

Top1t

TIME
11.60
11.75
11.85
12.01

12.04
12.13
12.31

12.34
12.44
12.51

12.55
12.63
12.66
12.72
12.80

12.80



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/84684/LR_Bears_Open
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7478995/Appalachian_State/Taylor_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669564/Appalachian_State/Nicole_Wells.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669565/Appalachian_State/Kendall_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323293/Appalachian_State/Mariah_McCord.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8737756.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323297/Appalachian_State/Daye_Talley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664453/Lenoir_Rhyne/Zanetta__Udo-Obong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671022/Livingstone/Aleisia__Robinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487425/Lenoir_Rhyne/Christine__Clerger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327760/Lenoir_Rhyne/Angela__Morisette.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319826/Lenoir_Rhyne/Molly__McGrath.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319356/Carson_Newman/Janaya_Davis-Gainer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734979/Lenoir_Rhyne/Tonia__Osaji.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719501/Appalachian_State/Ani_Judd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671025/Livingstone/Sydney_Allen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976719/Lees_McRae/Eshone_Cofield-Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html

PL

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

NAME

Symone Taylor
Heaven Richardson
Joeli Hayden

Ziya Walker
Sandryne Camire
Tania Starkie
Saida Bangura
Jaida Ansari
Airiana Beverley
Asia Williams
Shannea Ingraham
Kylie Muse

Imani Singleton
Honney Willis
Lacey Soles

Keona Howard
Anne Herring

Paris Cole

Maria Orozco
Jordan Booker
Ny'Keriasia Coleman
Tia Jones

Nasia Scott

Hannah Parks

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0O-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Women's 100 Meters Section 1

PL

.

2

3

NAME
Taylor Smith
Nicole Wells

Kendall Johnson

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Lees-McRae
Guilford
Anderson (S.C))
Newberry
Lees-McRae
Livingstone
Averett
Lenoir-Rhyne
Ferrum

Averett

Averett

Guilford
Brevard

Mars Hill
Lenoir-Rhyne
ECU Club XC and Track
Brevard

Averett

Mars Hill
Ferrum

Averett

Ferrum

ECU Club XC and Track

Ferrum

TEAM
App State
App State

App State

TIME

12.86

12.89

12.99

13.17

13.19

13.20

13.30

13.49

13.59

13.72

13.75

13.90

13.95

13.96

13.98

14.04

14.33

14.36

14.48

14.52

15.24

16.10

16.17

16.77

W:1.0

TIME

11.60

11.75

11.85



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323803/Lees_McRae/Symone_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8716680/Guilford/Heaven_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686706/Anderson_SC/Joeli_Hayden.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685492/Newberry/Ziya__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671566/Lees_McRae/Sandryne_Camire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8478779/Livingstone/Tania_Starkie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325259/Averett/Saida_Bangura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319823/Lenoir_Rhyne/Jaida__Ansari.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8011956/Ferrum_College/Airiana_Beverley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325258/Averett/Asia__Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325261/Averett/Shannea_Ingraham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809466/Guilford/Kylie_Muse.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479777/Brevard/Imani_Singleton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655779/Mars_Hill/Honney_Willis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664446/Lenoir_Rhyne/Lacey__Soles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8732690.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8745424/Brevard/Anne_Herring.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8713516/Averett/Paris_Cole.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8807822/Mars_Hill/Maria_Orozco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318987/Ferrum_College/Jordan_Booker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809934/Averett/Ny'Keriasia_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8788584/Ferrum_College/Tia_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8790650.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8657834/Ferrum_College/Hannah_Parks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7478995/Appalachian_State/Taylor_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669564/Appalachian_State/Nicole_Wells.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669565/Appalachian_State/Kendall_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html

PL NAME YEAR
4 Mariah McCord JR-3
5 Imani Rivas Senior
6 Daye Talley SO-2
7 Zanetta Udo-Obong FR-1
12 Janaya Davis-Gainer S0-2

Women's 100 Meters Section 2

TEAM

App State
Unattached
App State
Lenoir-Rhyne

Carson-Newman

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
8 Aleisia Robinson FR-1 Livingstone
9 Christine Clerger SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
10 Angela Morisette SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
11 Molly McGrath SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
13 Tonia Osaji SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
14 Ani Judd SR-4 App State

21 Sandryne Camire FR-1 Lees-McRae

Women's 100 Meters Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

15 Eshone Cofield-Jackson SR-4 Lees-McRae
17 Symone Taylor SO-2 Lees-McRae
19 Joeli Hayden JR-3 Anderson (S.C))
22 Tania Starkie SO-2 Livingstone
23 Saida Bangura SO-2 Averett

24 Jaida Ansari SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
29 Imani Singleton JR-3 Brevard

Women's 100 Meters Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

25 Airiana Beverley JR-3 Ferrum

26 Asia Williams SO-2 Averett

27 Shannea Ingraham SO-2 Averett

TIME

12.01

12.04

1213

12.31

12.63

W:1.3

TIME

12.34

12.44

12.51

12.55

12.66

12.72

13.19

W:1.6

TIME

12.80

12.86

12.99

13.20

13.30

13.49

13.95

W: 0.6

TIME

13.59

13.72

13.75



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323293/Appalachian_State/Mariah_McCord.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8737756.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323297/Appalachian_State/Daye_Talley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664453/Lenoir_Rhyne/Zanetta__Udo-Obong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319356/Carson_Newman/Janaya_Davis-Gainer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671022/Livingstone/Aleisia__Robinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487425/Lenoir_Rhyne/Christine__Clerger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8327760/Lenoir_Rhyne/Angela__Morisette.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319826/Lenoir_Rhyne/Molly__McGrath.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734979/Lenoir_Rhyne/Tonia__Osaji.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719501/Appalachian_State/Ani_Judd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671566/Lees_McRae/Sandryne_Camire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976719/Lees_McRae/Eshone_Cofield-Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323803/Lees_McRae/Symone_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686706/Anderson_SC/Joeli_Hayden.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8478779/Livingstone/Tania_Starkie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325259/Averett/Saida_Bangura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319823/Lenoir_Rhyne/Jaida__Ansari.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479777/Brevard/Imani_Singleton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8011956/Ferrum_College/Airiana_Beverley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325258/Averett/Asia__Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325261/Averett/Shannea_Ingraham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html

e
33

35

P{\éé%EHoward

Anne Herring

Maria Orozco

YEAR

FR-1

FR-T

Women's 100 Meters Section 5

PL

28

30

31

34

38

NAME

Kylie Muse
Honney Willis
Lacey Soles
Paris Cole

Tia Jones

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Women's 100 Meters Section 6

PL

15

18

20

36

37

39

40

NAME

Sydney Allen
Heaven Richardson
Ziya Walker

Jordan Booker
Ny'Keriasia Coleman
Nasia Scott

Hannah Parks

Women's 200 Meters

PL

NAME

Nicole Wells

Daye Talley

Imani Rivas

Mariah McCord
Tytiana Wilson

Holly Kone

Damyja Alejandro-Ortiz

Lacey Boozer

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

S0O-2

Senior

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

E%Mub XC and Track
Brevard

Mars Hill

TEAM
Guilford
Mars Hill
Lenoir-Rhyne
Averett

Ferrum

TEAM

Livingstone

Guilford

Newberry

Ferrum

Averett

ECU Club XC and Track

Ferrum

TEAM

App State

App State
Unattached

App State
Carson-Newman
Lenoir-Rhyne
Lenoir-Rhyne

Anderson (S.C.)

T4ME
14.33

14.48

W:1.2
TIME
13.90
13.96
13.98
14.36
16.10
W:-0.8
TIME
12.80
12.89
13.17
14.52
15.24
16.17

16.77

Topt

TIME
24.09
24.27
24.51

24.64
24.95
25.09
25.11

25.31



https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8732690.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8745424/Brevard/Anne_Herring.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8807822/Mars_Hill/Maria_Orozco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809466/Guilford/Kylie_Muse.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655779/Mars_Hill/Honney_Willis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664446/Lenoir_Rhyne/Lacey__Soles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8713516/Averett/Paris_Cole.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8788584/Ferrum_College/Tia_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671025/Livingstone/Sydney_Allen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8716680/Guilford/Heaven_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685492/Newberry/Ziya__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318987/Ferrum_College/Jordan_Booker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809934/Averett/Ny'Keriasia_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8790650.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8657834/Ferrum_College/Hannah_Parks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669564/Appalachian_State/Nicole_Wells.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323297/Appalachian_State/Daye_Talley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8737756.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323293/Appalachian_State/Mariah_McCord.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989881/Carson_Newman/Tytiana_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734976/Lenoir_Rhyne/Holly_Kone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319827/Lenoir_Rhyne/Damyja__Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7975626/Anderson_SC/Lacey_Boozer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html

PL

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NAME

Aleisia Robinson
Zanetta Udo-Obong
Lauren Tabor

Molly McGrath
Christine Clerger
Myke'Lah McMiller
Brianna Quartararo

Jani Day

Eshone Cofield-Jackson

Kharonay Brown
Ani Judd

Landri Martinka
Kyra Jackson
Abbie Zander

Joeli Hayden
Heaven Richardson
Nia Quimby
Sandryne Camire
Sydney Allen

Saida Bangura
Simone Giggetts
Trina Lewis

Jaida Ansari

Imani Singleton
Emma Kelley
Shannea Ingraham
Asia Williams
Lacey Soles

Kylie Muse

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Livingstone
Lenoir-Rhyne
Carson-Newman
Lenoir-Rhyne
Lenoir-Rhyne
Carson-Newman
Anderson (S.C))
Lenoir-Rhyne
Lees-McRae
Livingstone

App State
Lees-McRae
Lenoir-Rhyne
Carson-Newman
Anderson (S.C))
Guilford
Newberry
Lees-McRae
Livingstone
Averett

Mars Hill

Ferrum
Lenoir-Rhyne
Brevard

Ferrum

Averett

Averett
Lenoir-Rhyne

Guilford

TIME

25.48

25.59

25.86

26.04

26.06

26.13

26.13

26.33

26.39

26.67

26.78

26.79

26.88

26.99

27.05

27.09

27.14

27.28

27.76

27.80

28.05

28.11

28.24

29.31

29.42

29.49

29.50

29.61

29.81



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671022/Livingstone/Aleisia__Robinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664453/Lenoir_Rhyne/Zanetta__Udo-Obong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726555/Carson_Newman/Lauren__Tabor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319826/Lenoir_Rhyne/Molly__McGrath.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487425/Lenoir_Rhyne/Christine__Clerger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319364/Carson_Newman/Myke'Lah_McMiller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7362531/Anderson_SC/Brianna_Quartararo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319833/Lenoir_Rhyne/Jani__Day.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976719/Lees_McRae/Eshone_Cofield-Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7700362/Livingstone/Kharonay_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719501/Appalachian_State/Ani_Judd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671570/Lees_McRae/Landri_Martinka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319837/Lenoir_Rhyne/Kyra__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726594/Carson_Newman/Abbie_Zander.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686706/Anderson_SC/Joeli_Hayden.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8716680/Guilford/Heaven_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685494/Newberry/Nia__Quimby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671566/Lees_McRae/Sandryne_Camire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671025/Livingstone/Sydney_Allen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325259/Averett/Saida_Bangura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977548/Mars_Hill/Simone_Giggetts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318996/Ferrum_College/Trina_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319823/Lenoir_Rhyne/Jaida__Ansari.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479777/Brevard/Imani_Singleton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8657833/Ferrum_College/Emma_Kelley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325261/Averett/Shannea_Ingraham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325258/Averett/Asia__Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664446/Lenoir_Rhyne/Lacey__Soles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809466/Guilford/Kylie_Muse.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

38  Jordan Booker S0-2 Ferrum 30.59
39 Anne Herring FR-1 Brevard 30.77
40 Macy Landis SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 31.56
41 Ny'Keriasia Coleman FR-1 Averett 31.70
42 Nasia Scott ECU Club XC and Track 34.29
43 Tia Jones FR-1 Ferrum 35.60
Women's 200 Meters Section 1 W: 3.0
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Nicole Wells FR-1 App State 24.09
2 Daye Talley SO-2 App State 24.27
3 Imani Rivas Senior Unattached 24.57
4 Mariah McCord JR-3 App State 24.64
6 Holly Kone JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne 25.09
Women's 200 Meters Section 2 W:1.3
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
5 Tytiana Wilson JR-3 Carson-Newman 2495
7 Damyja Alejandro-Ortiz SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 2511
8 Lacey Boozer JR-3 Anderson (S.C)) 25.31
10 Zanetta Udo-Obong FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne 25.59
14 Brianna Quartararo SR-4 Anderson (S.C.) 26.13
16 Jani Day SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 26.33
Women's 200 Meters Section 3 W: 0.4
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
9 Aleisia Robinson FR-1 Livingstone 25.48
11 Lauren Tabor SR-4 Carson-Newman 25.86
12 Molly McGrath SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 26.04
19 Ani Judd SR-4 App State 26.78

21 Kyra Jackson SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 26.88



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318987/Ferrum_College/Jordan_Booker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8745424/Brevard/Anne_Herring.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319830/Lenoir_Rhyne/Macy__Landis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809934/Averett/Ny'Keriasia_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8790650.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8788584/Ferrum_College/Tia_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669564/Appalachian_State/Nicole_Wells.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323297/Appalachian_State/Daye_Talley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8737756.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323293/Appalachian_State/Mariah_McCord.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734976/Lenoir_Rhyne/Holly_Kone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989881/Carson_Newman/Tytiana_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319827/Lenoir_Rhyne/Damyja__Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7975626/Anderson_SC/Lacey_Boozer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664453/Lenoir_Rhyne/Zanetta__Udo-Obong.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7362531/Anderson_SC/Brianna_Quartararo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319833/Lenoir_Rhyne/Jani__Day.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671022/Livingstone/Aleisia__Robinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726555/Carson_Newman/Lauren__Tabor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319826/Lenoir_Rhyne/Molly__McGrath.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719501/Appalachian_State/Ani_Judd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319837/Lenoir_Rhyne/Kyra__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html

PL NAME YEAR

22 Abbie Zander JR-3

Women's 200 Meters Section 4

PL NAME YEAR
14 Myke'Lah McMiller JR-3
17 Eshone Cofield-Jackson SR-4
20 Landri Martinka FR-1
23 Joeli Hayden JR-3
27 Sydney Allen FR-1
Women's 200 Meters Section 5
PL NAME YEAR
13 Christine Clerger SR-4
18 Kharonay Brown JR-3
26 Sandryne Camire FR-1
28 Saida Bangura SO-2
31 Jaida Ansari S0-2
34 Shannea Ingraham SO-2
Women's 200 Meters Section 6
PL NAME YEAR
24 Heaven Richardson FR-1
25 Nia Quimby FR-1
29 Simone Giggetts SO-2
30 Trina Lewis SR-4
32 Imani Singleton JR-3
35 Asia Williams S0-2
36 Lacey Soles FR-1
Women's 200 Meters Section 7
PL NAME YEAR

33 Emma Kelley FR-1

TEAM

Carson-Newman

TEAM
Carson-Newman
Lees-McRae
Lees-McRae
Anderson (S.C))

Livingstone

TEAM
Lenoir-Rhyne
Livingstone
Lees-McRae
Averett
Lenoir-Rhyne

Averett

TEAM
Guilford
Newberry
Mars Hill
Ferrum
Brevard
Averett

Lenoir-Rhyne

TEAM

Ferrum

TIME

26.99

W:1.8

TIME

26.13

26.39

26.79

27.05

27.76

W:1.4

TIME

26.06

26.67

27.28

27.80

28.24

29.49

W: 2.8

TIME

27.09

27.14

28.05

28.11

29.31

29.50

29.61

W:1.0

TIME

29.42



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726594/Carson_Newman/Abbie_Zander.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319364/Carson_Newman/Myke'Lah_McMiller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976719/Lees_McRae/Eshone_Cofield-Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671570/Lees_McRae/Landri_Martinka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686706/Anderson_SC/Joeli_Hayden.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671025/Livingstone/Sydney_Allen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487425/Lenoir_Rhyne/Christine__Clerger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7700362/Livingstone/Kharonay_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671566/Lees_McRae/Sandryne_Camire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325259/Averett/Saida_Bangura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319823/Lenoir_Rhyne/Jaida__Ansari.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325261/Averett/Shannea_Ingraham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8716680/Guilford/Heaven_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685494/Newberry/Nia__Quimby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977548/Mars_Hill/Simone_Giggetts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318996/Ferrum_College/Trina_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479777/Brevard/Imani_Singleton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325258/Averett/Asia__Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664446/Lenoir_Rhyne/Lacey__Soles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8657833/Ferrum_College/Emma_Kelley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html

PL

38

40

NAME
Jordan Booker

Macy Landis

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

Women's 200 Meters Section 8

PL

37

39

41

42

43

NAME

Kylie Muse

Anne Herring
Ny'Keriasia Coleman
Nasia Scott

Tia Jones

Women's 400 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NAME

Jayla Adams

Sierra Smith

Lacey Boozer

Addison Ollendick-Smith
Damyja Alejandro-Ortiz
Brianna Quartararo
Rebecca Cornett

Jani Day

Mia Dianiso

Landri Martinka

Emma Whitaker
Cassidy Lewis

Kyra Jackson

Trina Lewis

Carmen Ellis

Nia Quimby

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0O-2

S0O-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Ferrum

Lenoir-Rhyne

TEAM

Guilford

Brevard
Averett
ECU Club XC and Track

Ferrum

TEAM

App State

App State
Anderson (S.C))
App State
Lenoir-Rhyne
Anderson (S.C))
App State
Lenoir-Rhyne
Newberry
Lees-McRae
Anderson (S.C))
Averett
Lenoir-Rhyne
Ferrum
Guilford

Newberry

TIME
30.59

31.56

W: 2.1
TIME

29.81

30.77
31.70
34.29

35.60

Top?
TIME
54.68
55.32
56.54
57.03
57.11
57.67
58.59
1.01.07
1.01.11
1.01.26
1.02.04
1:02.80
1:03.26
1:03.96
1:04.87

1:05.00



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318987/Ferrum_College/Jordan_Booker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319830/Lenoir_Rhyne/Macy__Landis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809466/Guilford/Kylie_Muse.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8745424/Brevard/Anne_Herring.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809934/Averett/Ny'Keriasia_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8790650.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8788584/Ferrum_College/Tia_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669571/Appalachian_State/Jayla_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669567/Appalachian_State/Sierra_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7975626/Anderson_SC/Lacey_Boozer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8236592/Appalachian_State/Addison__Ollendick-Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319827/Lenoir_Rhyne/Damyja__Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7362531/Anderson_SC/Brianna_Quartararo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669568/Appalachian_State/Rebecca_Cornett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319833/Lenoir_Rhyne/Jani__Day.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685497/Newberry/Mia__Dianiso.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671570/Lees_McRae/Landri_Martinka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8231968/Anderson_SC/Emma_Whitaker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8390179/Averett/Cassidy_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319837/Lenoir_Rhyne/Kyra__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318996/Ferrum_College/Trina_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809467/Guilford/Carmen_Ellis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685494/Newberry/Nia__Quimby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

17 Caroline Hamrick 0 ECU Club XC and Track 1:06.01
18 Ke'Naya Squire 0 ECU Club XC and Track 1:09.47
19 Macy Landis SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 1:.12.70
20 Grace Price 0 ECU Club XC and Track 1:20.53

Women's 400 Meters Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Jayla Adams FR-1 App State 54.68
2 Sierra Smith FR-1 App State 55.32
3 Lacey Boozer JR-3 Anderson (S.C)) 56.54
4 Addison Ollendick-Smith SO-2 App State 57.03
5 Damyja Alejandro-Ortiz SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 57.11
6 Brianna Quartararo SR-4 Anderson (S.C)) 57.67
7 Rebecca Cornett FR-1 App State 58.59

Women's 400 Meters Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
8 Jani Day SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 1:01.07
9 Mia Dianiso JR-3 Newberry 1:01.11
10 Landri Martinka FR-1 Lees-McRae 1:01.26
11 Emma Whitaker S0-2 Anderson (S.C.) 1.02.04

Women's 400 Meters Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
12 Cassidy Lewis S0O-2 Averett 1:02.80
13 Kyra Jackson S0-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 1:03.26
14 Trina Lewis SR-4 Ferrum 1:03.96
16 Nia Quimby FR-1 Newberry 1.05.00
17 Caroline Hamrick 0 ECU Club XC and Track 1:06.01
19 Macy Landis SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 1:12.70

Women's 400 Meters Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME



https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8399964.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8790651.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319830/Lenoir_Rhyne/Macy__Landis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8033205.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669571/Appalachian_State/Jayla_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669567/Appalachian_State/Sierra_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7975626/Anderson_SC/Lacey_Boozer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8236592/Appalachian_State/Addison__Ollendick-Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319827/Lenoir_Rhyne/Damyja__Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7362531/Anderson_SC/Brianna_Quartararo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669568/Appalachian_State/Rebecca_Cornett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319833/Lenoir_Rhyne/Jani__Day.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685497/Newberry/Mia__Dianiso.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671570/Lees_McRae/Landri_Martinka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8231968/Anderson_SC/Emma_Whitaker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8390179/Averett/Cassidy_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319837/Lenoir_Rhyne/Kyra__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318996/Ferrum_College/Trina_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685494/Newberry/Nia__Quimby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8399964.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319830/Lenoir_Rhyne/Macy__Landis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html

7 NAME eiis FEMR R

18 Ke'Naya Squire 0 ECU Club XC and Track

20 Grace Price 0 ECU Club XC and Track

Women's 800 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Lucia Garcia FR-1 App State

2 Trinity Bumbry SO-2 Livingstone

3 Thomyka Valcent JR-3 Livingstone

4 Channing Barker JR-3 Brevard

5 Caroline Hamrick 0 ECU Club XC and Track
6 McKenna Spaulding FR-1 Carson-Newman
7 Lindsey Jenkins SO-2 Mars Hill

8 Erica Schulz JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne

9 Kayleigh Geel FR-1 Newberry

10 Alaya Lindquist SR-4 Newberry

11 Tanniya Womack JR-3 Livingstone

12 Maia Carter 6 Unattached

13 Emily Grabow FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne

14 Kaitlyn Rowe SO-2 Lees-McRae

15 Sarah McNeil FR-1 Mars Hill

16 Brenna Hicks FR-1 Mars Hill

17 Abigail Grooms SO-2 Newberry

Women's 800 Meters Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Lucia Garcia FR-1 App State

2 Trinity Bumbry SO-2 Livingstone

3 Thomyka Valcent JR-3 Livingstone

4 Channing Barker JR-3 Brevard

5 Caroline Hamrick 0 ECU Club XC and Track

TOME7

1:09.47

1:20.53

Top1t
TIME
2:20.94
2:21.80
2:24.76
2:28.62
2:30.92
2:31.45
2:32.98
2:33.86
2:35.47
2:35.53
2:38.01
2:40.59
2:44.47
2:53.07
2:55.28
2:57.99

3:03.01

TIME
2:20.94
2:21.80
2:24.76
2:28.62

2:30.92



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809467/Guilford/Carmen_Ellis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Guilford.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8790651.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8033205.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8236593/Appalachian_State/Lucia__Garcia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8232711/Livingstone/Trinity_Bumbry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947306/Livingstone/Thomyka_Valcent.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121754/Brevard/Channing_Barker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8399964.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8588563/Carson_Newman/McKenna_Spaulding.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318630/Mars_Hill/Lindsey_Jenkins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8013504/Lenoir_Rhyne/Erica__Schulz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684312/Newberry/Kayleigh_Geel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7520839/Newberry/Alaya_Lindquist.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7797898/Livingstone/Tanniya__Womack.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8807722.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8630273/Lenoir_Rhyne/Emily_Grabow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323802/Lees_McRae/Kaitlyn_Rowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655778/Mars_Hill/Sarah_McNeil.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655777/Mars_Hill/Brenna_Hicks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8379255/Newberry/Abigail_Grooms.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8236593/Appalachian_State/Lucia__Garcia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8232711/Livingstone/Trinity_Bumbry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7947306/Livingstone/Thomyka_Valcent.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121754/Brevard/Channing_Barker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8399964.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html

PL

10

NAME

McKenna Spaulding
Lindsey Jenkins
Erica Schulz
Kayleigh Geel

Alaya Lindquist

Women's 800 Meters Section 2

PL

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NAME

Tanniya Womack
Maia Carter
Emily Grabow
Kaitlyn Rowe

Sarah McNeil

Brenna Hicks

Abigail Grooms

Women's 1500 Meters

PL

10

11

NAME

Rhys Ammon
Sabrina Fleig
Elizabeth Fuller
Paige Ewald
Cate Hata
Elizabeth Kessler
Madison Sledge
Olivia Overholt
Jenna Pittman
Channing Barker

Campbell Dille

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Carson-Newman
S0-2 Mars Hill
JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne
FR-1 Newberry
SR-4 Newberry
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Livingstone
6 Unattached
FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne
SO-2 Lees-McRae
FR-1 Mars Hill
FR-1 Mars Hill
SO-2 Newberry
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 App State
SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
SR-4 App State
SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
Junior Unattached
SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
Sophomore Unattached
SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
FR-1 Carson-Newman
JR-3 Brevard
SO-2 Lees-McRae

TIME
2:31.45
2:32.98
2:33.86
2:35.47

2:35.53

TIME
2:38.01
2:40.59
2:44.47
2:53.07

2:55.28

2:57.99

3:03.01

Top?
TIME
4:39.08
4:47 67
4:48.25
4:49.18
4:53.53
4:54.22
4:55.99
4:59.50
5:00.58
5:02.60

5.03.29 +



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8588563/Carson_Newman/McKenna_Spaulding.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318630/Mars_Hill/Lindsey_Jenkins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8013504/Lenoir_Rhyne/Erica__Schulz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684312/Newberry/Kayleigh_Geel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7520839/Newberry/Alaya_Lindquist.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7797898/Livingstone/Tanniya__Womack.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8807722.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8630273/Lenoir_Rhyne/Emily_Grabow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323802/Lees_McRae/Kaitlyn_Rowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655778/Mars_Hill/Sarah_McNeil.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655777/Mars_Hill/Brenna_Hicks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8379255/Newberry/Abigail_Grooms.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581689/Appalachian_State/Rhys_Ammon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319836/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sabrina__Fleig.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7368538/Appalachian_State/Elizabeth__Fuller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8013502/Lenoir_Rhyne/Paige__Ewald.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8785232.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734975/Lenoir_Rhyne/Elizabeth__Kessler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8788823.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319825/Lenoir_Rhyne/Olivia__Overholt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8588562/Carson_Newman/Jenna_Pittman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121754/Brevard/Channing_Barker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323797/Lees_McRae/Campbell_Dille.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html

PL NAME YEAR
12 Deanna Betzer SR-4
13 Nanette Nikolajsen JR-3
14 Alaya Lindquist SR-4
15  Maddie Quinn S0-2
16 Teresa Vesely SR-4
17 Caroline Hamrick 0
18  Bianca Copeman SR-4
19  Grace Lathrop SO-2
20  Lindsey Jenkins SO-2
21 Hagan Wilson JR-3
22  Claudia Teran-Romagosa SO-2
23 Kayleigh Geel FR-1
24 Maggie Hope JR-3
25  Hannah Reedy JR-3
26 Madison Crumley JR-3
27  Gabrielle Griffin FR-1
28  Alheli Ramos-Garcia SO-2
29  Kaylee Kraver SO-2
30  Haley Culver FR-1
31  Sarah McNeil FR-1
32  Kaitlyn Rowe SO-2
33  Jade Weber FR-1
34 Brenna Hicks FR-1
35  Sarah Glover

Allison McCauley JR-3

Women's 1500 Meters Section 1

PL NAME YEAR
1 Rhys Ammon FR-1
2 Sabrina Fleig SO-2

TEAM
Lees-McRae
Lenoir-Rhyne
Newberry
Lees-McRae
Lenoir-Rhyne
ECU Club XC and Track
App State
Carson-Newman
Mars Hill
Anderson (S.C))
Lenoir-Rhyne
Newberry
Carson-Newman
Anderson (S.C))
Anderson (S.C))
Averett
Patrick & Henry CC
Lees-McRae
Newberry
Mars Hill
Lees-McRae
Newberry
Mars Hill
ECU Club XC and Track

Newberry

TEAM
App State

Lenoir-Rhyne

TIME
5:.03.54
5.03.56
5:04.30
50434
5:09.98
510.97
510.98
511.82
514.52
516.12
5:19.01
5:19.99
5:21.75
5:30.07
5:35.65
5:36.54
54417
5:47.91
5:63.65
6:02.97
6:09.12
6:11.39
6:16.29
6:31.09

DNF

TIME
4:39.08

4:47.67



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7479092/Lees_McRae/Deanna_Betzer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319821/Lenoir_Rhyne/Nanette__Nikolajsen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7520839/Newberry/Alaya_Lindquist.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323801/Lees_McRae/Maddie_Quinn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734983/Lenoir_Rhyne/Teresa__Vesely.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8399964.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7887168/Appalachian_State/Bianca__Copeman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319359/Carson_Newman/Grace_Lathrop.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318630/Mars_Hill/Lindsey_Jenkins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686698/Anderson_SC/Hagan_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319839/Lenoir_Rhyne/Claudia__Teran-Romagosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684312/Newberry/Kayleigh_Geel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319357/Carson_Newman/Maggie_Hope.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7887750/Anderson_SC/Hannah_Reedy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686700/Anderson_SC/Madison_Crumley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8616343/Averett/Gabrielle_Griffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242118/Patrick_Henry_Community_Colleg/Alheli_Ramos-Garcia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_jcollege_f_Patrick_Henry_Community_Colleg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323800/Lees_McRae/Kaylee_Kraver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678950/Newberry/Haley_Culver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655778/Mars_Hill/Sarah_McNeil.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323802/Lees_McRae/Kaitlyn_Rowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678951/Newberry/Jade_Weber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655777/Mars_Hill/Brenna_Hicks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8732689.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7914488/Newberry/Allison_McCauley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8581689/Appalachian_State/Rhys_Ammon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319836/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sabrina__Fleig.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html

PL

13

15

18

22

NAME

Elizabeth Fuller
Paige Ewald
Cate Hata
Elizabeth Kessler

Jenna Pittman

Nanette Nikolajsen

Maddie Quinn

Bianca Copeman

Claudia Teran-Romagosa

YEAR TEAM

SR-4 App State

SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
Junior  Unattached
SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
FR-1 Carson-Newman
JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne
SO-2 Lees-McRae
SR-4 App State
SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne

Women's 1500 Meters Section 2

PL

7

10

11

12

14

16

17

19

20

21

23

26

NAME
Madison Sledge

Olivia Overholt

Channing Barker
Campbell Dille
Deanna Betzer
Alaya Lindquist
Teresa Vesely
Caroline Hamrick
Grace Lathrop
Lindsey Jenkins
Hagan Wilson
Kayleigh Geel

Madison Crumley

YEAR TEAM
Sophomore  Unattached
SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
JR-3 Brevard

SO-2 Lees-McRae
SR-4 Lees-McRae
SR-4 Newberry

SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne

0 ECU Club XC and Track
SO-2 Carson-Newman
SO-2 Mars Hill

JR-3 Anderson (S.C))
FR-1 Newberry

JR-3 Anderson (S.C.)

Women's 1500 Meters Section 3

PL

24

NAME

Maggie Hope

YEAR

JR-3

TEAM

Carson-Newman

TIME
4:48.25
4:49.18
4:53.53
4:54.22
5:00.58
5:03.56
5:04.34 4
5:10.98

5:19.01

TIME
4:55.99

4:59.50

5:02.60
5:03.29 4
5:03.54 4
5:04.30
5:09.98
5:10.97
511.82
514.52
516.12
5:19.99

5:35.65

TIME

5:21.75



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7368538/Appalachian_State/Elizabeth__Fuller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8013502/Lenoir_Rhyne/Paige__Ewald.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8785232.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734975/Lenoir_Rhyne/Elizabeth__Kessler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8588562/Carson_Newman/Jenna_Pittman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319821/Lenoir_Rhyne/Nanette__Nikolajsen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323801/Lees_McRae/Maddie_Quinn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7887168/Appalachian_State/Bianca__Copeman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319839/Lenoir_Rhyne/Claudia__Teran-Romagosa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8788823.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319825/Lenoir_Rhyne/Olivia__Overholt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121754/Brevard/Channing_Barker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323797/Lees_McRae/Campbell_Dille.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7479092/Lees_McRae/Deanna_Betzer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7520839/Newberry/Alaya_Lindquist.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734983/Lenoir_Rhyne/Teresa__Vesely.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8399964.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319359/Carson_Newman/Grace_Lathrop.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318630/Mars_Hill/Lindsey_Jenkins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686698/Anderson_SC/Hagan_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684312/Newberry/Kayleigh_Geel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686700/Anderson_SC/Madison_Crumley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319357/Carson_Newman/Maggie_Hope.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html

PL

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

NAME
Hannah Reedy
Gabrielle Griffin
Alheli Ramos-Garcia
Kaylee Kraver
Haley Culver
Sarah McNeil
Kaitlyn Rowe
Jade Weber
Brenna Hicks
Sarah Glover

Allison McCauley

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Women's 5000 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

NAME

Jasmine Donohue
Eliska Rihova
Lana Farris
Campbell Dille
Deanna Betzer
Imke Van Gog
Abby Granberg
Maddie Quinn
Mary Biagini
Peyton Couch
Brooke McElheny
Kaylee Kraver
Josie Langtry
Zoe Capps

Sarah Glover

Kaitlyn Obremski

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR

TEAM

Anderson (S.C.)
Averett

Patrick & Henry CC
Lees-McRae
Newberry

Mars Hill
Lees-McRae
Newberry

Mars Hill

ECU Club XC and Track

Newberry

TEAM

App State
Lenoir-Rhyne

App State

Lees-McRae
Lees-McRae
Carson-Newman

App State

Lees-McRae

App State
Carson-Newman

ECU Club XC and Track
Lees-McRae

Newberry

Brevard

ECU Club XC and Track

Unattached

TIME
5:30.07
5:36.54
54417
5:47.91
5:63.65
6:02.97
6:09.12
6:11.39
6:16.29
6:31.09

DNF

Top1t

TIME
17:50.38
18:10.34
18:40.65
18:54.65 +
18:56.29 4
19:03.52
19:09.99
19:24.00 +
19:25.44
20:25.77
20:57.40
21:25.55
21:26.14
22:26.81
22:47.78

DNF



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7887750/Anderson_SC/Hannah_Reedy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8616343/Averett/Gabrielle_Griffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242118/Patrick_Henry_Community_Colleg/Alheli_Ramos-Garcia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_jcollege_f_Patrick_Henry_Community_Colleg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323800/Lees_McRae/Kaylee_Kraver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678950/Newberry/Haley_Culver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655778/Mars_Hill/Sarah_McNeil.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323802/Lees_McRae/Kaitlyn_Rowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678951/Newberry/Jade_Weber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655777/Mars_Hill/Brenna_Hicks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8732689.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7914488/Newberry/Allison_McCauley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7685321/Appalachian_State/Jasmine__Donohue.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319822/Lenoir_Rhyne/Eliska__Rihova.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7887170/Appalachian_State/Lana__Farris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323797/Lees_McRae/Campbell_Dille.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7479092/Lees_McRae/Deanna_Betzer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989879/Carson_Newman/Imke__Van_Gog.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7887172/Appalachian_State/Abby_Granberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323801/Lees_McRae/Maddie_Quinn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8589008/Appalachian_State/Mary_Biagini.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8588560/Carson_Newman/Peyton_Couch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8029547.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323800/Lees_McRae/Kaylee_Kraver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678948/Newberry/Josie__Langtry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7756832/Brevard/Zoe_Capps.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8732689.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html

Women's 100 Hurdles

PL

Women's 100 Hurdles Section 1

PL

Women's 100 Hurdles Section 2

PL

6

7

8

NAME

Alexia Moehling
Sharonda Priester
Simone Giggetts
Patricija Nemanyte
Makayla Rogers
Dajaneen Alejandro-Ortiz
Lamaesia Kendrick
Haylea-Layne Miller

Kharonay Brown

NAME

Alexia Moehling
Sharonda Priester
Simone Giggetts
Patricija Nemanyte
Makayla Rogers

Kharonay Brown

NAME
Dajaneen Alejandro-Ortiz
Lamaesia Kendrick

Haylea-Layne Miller

Women's 400 Hurdles

PL

NAME

Sharonda Priester
Alexia Moehling
Brittany Montgomery

Haylea-Layne Miller

Top?
YEAR TEAM TIME
SR-4 App State 14.52
FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne 14.92
SO-2 Mars Hill 15.57
FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne 15.72
JR-3 Mars Hill 16.15
JR-3 Livingstone 16.37
FR-1 Livingstone 17.90
JR-3 Brevard 18.15
JR-3 Livingstone 18.47
W:0.8
YEAR TEAM TIME
SR-4 App State 14.52
FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne 14.92
S0-2 Mars Hill 15.57
FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne 15.72
JR-3 Mars Hill 16.15
JR-3 Livingstone 18.47
W:1.8
YEAR TEAM TIME
JR-3 Livingstone 16.37
FR-1 Livingstone 17.90
JR-3 Brevard 18.15
Top?
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne
SR-4 App State
FR-1 Newberry
JR-3 Brevard



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669572/Appalachian_State/Alexia_Moehling.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664448/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sharonda__Priester.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977548/Mars_Hill/Simone_Giggetts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664443/Lenoir_Rhyne/Patricija_Nemanyte.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977552/Mars_Hill/Makayla_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7980951/Livingstone/Dajaneen_Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671023/Livingstone/Lamaesia_Kendrick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121752/Brevard/Haylea-Layne_Miller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7700362/Livingstone/Kharonay_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669572/Appalachian_State/Alexia_Moehling.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664448/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sharonda__Priester.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977548/Mars_Hill/Simone_Giggetts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664443/Lenoir_Rhyne/Patricija_Nemanyte.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977552/Mars_Hill/Makayla_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7700362/Livingstone/Kharonay_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7980951/Livingstone/Dajaneen_Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671023/Livingstone/Lamaesia_Kendrick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121752/Brevard/Haylea-Layne_Miller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664448/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sharonda__Priester.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669572/Appalachian_State/Alexia_Moehling.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685498/Newberry/Brittany__Montgomery.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121752/Brevard/Haylea-Layne_Miller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html

Women's 3000 Steeplechase Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Claire Mason SR-4 App State 11:50.10
2 Morgan Kornke JR-3 App State 12:18.66
3 Sandra Diaz-Martinez SO-2 Brevard 14:10.81
Women's 4 x 100 Relay Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME
Nicole Wells, Sierra Smith, Taylor Smith,
1 App State A Jayla Adams 4475
Kendall Johnson, Alexia Moehling, Daye
2 App State B Talley, Mariah McCord 46.24
- Aleisia Robinson, Tania Starkie, Asia'Lee
3 Livingstone A Fair, Sydney Allen 49.47
Saida Bangura, Asia Williams, Cassidy
4 Averett A Lewis, Shannea Ingraham 51.34
) Sandryne Camire, Landri Martinka,

Lees-McRae A Eshone Cofield-Jackson, Symone Taylor bQ
Women's 4 x 400 Relay Top?
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

. Abbie Zander, Tytiana Wilson, Myke'Lah .
! Carson-Newman McMiller, Lauren Tabor 40549
Women's High Jump Top?t
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK  CONV
1 Georgia Piper S0-2 Anderson (S.C)) 1.6Tm 5325
136 141 146 151 156 1.61 1.64
P P P (0] (0] X0 XXX

1 Kennedy Conner SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne 1.6Tm 5'3.25"
136 141 146 151 156 161 1.64 1.67
P P P P (0] 0 XXP X

1 Patricija Nemanyte FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne 1.6Tm 5'3.25"
136 141 146 151 156 1.61 1.64
P 0] P 0] XX0 O XXX

4 Sofia Lanina SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 1.56m 5'1.25"
136 141 146 151 156 1.61
P P P 0] 0] XXX

5 Miranda Marr JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne 1.51Tm  4'11.5"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7685324/Appalachian_State/Claire__Mason.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7887175/Appalachian_State/Morgan__Kornke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479775/Brevard/Sandra_Diaz-Martinez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669564/Appalachian_State/Nicole_Wells.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669567/Appalachian_State/Sierra_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7478995/Appalachian_State/Taylor_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669571/Appalachian_State/Jayla_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669565/Appalachian_State/Kendall_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669572/Appalachian_State/Alexia_Moehling.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323297/Appalachian_State/Daye_Talley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323293/Appalachian_State/Mariah_McCord.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671022/Livingstone/Aleisia_Robinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8478779/Livingstone/Tania_Starkie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7980954/Livingstone/Asia'Lee_Fair.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671025/Livingstone/Sydney_Allen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325259/Averett/Saida_Bangura.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325258/Averett/Asia_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8390179/Averett/Cassidy_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325261/Averett/Shannea_Ingraham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671566/Lees_McRae/Sandryne_Camire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671570/Lees_McRae/Landri_Martinka.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976719/Lees_McRae/Eshone_Cofield-Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323803/Lees_McRae/Symone_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726594/Carson_Newman/Abbie_Zander.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989881/Carson_Newman/Tytiana_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319364/Carson_Newman/Myke'Lah_McMiller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726555/Carson_Newman/Lauren_Tabor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8322400/Anderson_SC/Georgia_Piper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6921692/Lenoir_Rhyne/Kennedy_Conner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664443/Lenoir_Rhyne/Patricija_Nemanyte.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319829/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sofia__Lanina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734977/Lenoir_Rhyne/Miranda__Marr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
136 141 146 151 1.56
P P X0 X0 XXX
6 Kendall Whitehead FR-1 Carson-Newman  1.46m
136 141 146 151
P 0] X0 XXX
6 Dajaneen Alejandro-Ortiz JR-3 Livingstone 1.46m
136 141 146 1.51
(o] X0 X0 XXX
6 Lamaesia Kendrick FR-1 Livingstone 1.46m
136 141 146 1.51
X0 0 X0 XXX
6 Mia Dianiso JR-3 Newberry 1.46m
136 141 146 1.51
P P X0 XXX
10 Maren Hester FR-1 Lees-McRae 1.4Tm
136 141 146
X0 0 XXX
Women's Pole Vault
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1 Ava Studney SO-2 App State 4.04m
233 248 263 278 293 308 323 338 348 358 368 378 4.04
P P P P P P P P P P 0 X0 X0
2 Celia Agee SR-4 App State 3.68m
233 248 263 278 293 308 323 338 348 358 368 378
P P P P P P P P 0 0 X0 XXX
2 Noelle Meeker JR-3 App State 3.68m
233 248 263 278 293 308 323 338 348 358 368 3.78
P P P P P P P P X0 0 0 XXX
4 Kirsten Leonard S0-2 Anderson (S.C.) 3.38m
233 248 263 278 293 308 323 338 348
P P P P P XX0O X0 X0 XXX
4 Caroline Fowlkes SO-2 App State 3.38m
233 248 263 278 293 308 323 338 348
P P P P P P 0 X0 XXX
6 Jorja Fox FR-1 Anderson (S.C)) 3.08m
233 248 263 278 293 308 323
P P P P 6] 0] XXX
6 Pearl Ballard JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne 3.08m

CONV

4'9.5"

4'9.5"

4'9.5"

4'9.5"

475"

Top?
CONV
13'3"

4.12
XXX

12'0.75"

12'0.75"

111"

111"

10'1.25"

10'1.25"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674526/Carson_Newman/Kendall_Whitehead.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7980951/Livingstone/Dajaneen_Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671023/Livingstone/Lamaesia_Kendrick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685497/Newberry/Mia__Dianiso.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671569/Lees_McRae/Maren_Hester.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323296/Appalachian_State/Ava_Studney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7478994/Appalachian_State/Celia_Agee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669574/Appalachian_State/Noelle_Meeker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8322399/Anderson_SC/Kirsten_Leonard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323292/Appalachian_State/Caroline_Fowlkes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8668508/Anderson_SC/Jorja_Fox.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734970/Lenoir_Rhyne/Pearl__Ballard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html

YEAR TEAM

233 248 263 278 293 3.08 323
P P P P X0 (¢} XXX

6 Stacie Jorgensen S0-2 Lenoir-Rhyne

233 248 263 278 293 3.08 323
P P P 0 X0 (¢} XXX

9 Haley Eddinger SO-2 Mars Hill
233 248 263 278 293 3.8
P P 6] o] (o] XXX
9 Mykayla King SO-2 Mars Hill
233 248 263 278 293 3.08
P P 0O 0 0 XXX
9 Jordyn Horan Senior  Unattached
233 248 263 278 293 3.08
P XX0 X0 X0 X0 XXX
12 Jocelyn walker SO-2 Lees-McRae
233 248 263 278 293
P P 0  XXO XXX
13 Madison Crumley JR-3 Anderson (S.C))
233 248 263
0 0 XXX
13 Melena Howell SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
233 248 263
(0] (0] XXX
Stephenie Brown SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
233
XXX
Kennedy Conner SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne

233 248 2.63
P P XXX

Women's Long Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Taylor Smith SR-4  App State
5.81(0.3) 5.97(+0.0) 563(0.9) 575(0.9) 581(-0.3) 5.96(1.9)
2 Sydney McCarty JR-3 Carson-Newman
FOUL 566 (+0.0) FOUL 540 (+0.0) 565(-1.3) 5.55(+0.0)

3 Brooke Taylor S0O-2  Carson-Newman
5.30(0.6) 5.65(-0.2) FOUL  554(+0.0) FOUL  5.65(-1.1)

MARK CONV
3.08m 10'1.25"
2.93m 9'7.25"
2.93m 9'7.25"
2.93m 9'7.25"
278m 4+ 9'1.%
2.48m 8 1.5
2.48m 8 1.5
NH NH
NH NH

Top?
MARK  CONV
597m 197"
566m 187"
565m  18'6.5



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973296/Lenoir_Rhyne/Stacie__Jorgensen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318629/Mars_Hill/Haley_Eddinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318633/Mars_Hill/Mykayla_King.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8537082.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323804/Lees_McRae/Jocelyn_walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7686700/Anderson_SC/Madison_Crumley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734972/Lenoir_Rhyne/Melena__Howell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319834/Lenoir_Rhyne/Stephenie__Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6921692/Lenoir_Rhyne/Kennedy_Conner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7478995/Appalachian_State/Taylor_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989876/Carson_Newman/Sydney_McCarty.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319362/Carson_Newman/Brooke_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK  CONV

4 LoraDillon SO2  Lees-McRae i62m 18'5.25"

FOUL FOUL 511(02) 513 FOUL  5.62(0.4)

5 Savannah Goodwin FR-1 Carson-Newman 556m 183"
FOUL  554(1.6) 5.39(+0.0) 556(1.7) FOUL  5.54(-0.8)

6 Brooke Visser JR-3 Carson-Newman 541m 17'9"
523(-0.9) 511(-1.5) 519(+0.0) 5.06(-0.3) 5.00(+0.0) 5.41(-2.8)

7 Makayla Rogers JR-3 Mars Hill 532m  17'5.%"

519(1.8) 5.32(0.8) 4.87(0.8)

8 Bfgg”ee”A'eJa“dro' JR3  Livingstone 517m 16 11.5"

517(2.3) 4.93(+0.0) 4.87(1.1) FOUL  5.05(+0.0) 5.10(-2.1)

9 Sofia Ulanday SO-2  Lenoir-Rhyne 506m  16'7.25"
5.06(-1.6) 4.76(0.5) 4.15(0.5) 4.53(-0.8) PASS  PASS

10  Maggie Long FR-1 Anderson (S.C.) 504m  16'6.5"
487(0.8) 504(04) 4.62(1.8)

11 Haylea-Layne Miller JR-3 Brevard 493m 16'2.25"

493 (+0.0) 4.41(-07) 427 (+0.0)

12 Ziya Walker FR-1 Newberry 4.87m 1 15175..
477(0.3) 478(+0.0) 4.87(1.5)

13 Charity Collins SR-4 Livingstone 486m  15'11.5"
4.86(0.6) FOUL  4.39(1.9)

14 Jazmine Posey JR-3 App State 4.82m 15'9.75"
4.81(-0.3) 4.82(1.2) FOUL

15  Nariah Furr FR-1 Livingstone 4.78m 15'8.25"
468(0.5) 4.78(+0.0) 4.73(0.1)

16 Mykayla King SO-2  Mars Hill 474m  15'6.75"
474(0.2) 451(16) 472 (+0.0)

17 Haley Eddinger SO-2 Mars Hill 4.50m 14'9.25"

3.95(0.2) 4.50(1.0) 4.37(1.9)



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323805/Lees_McRae/Lora_Dillon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674525/Carson_Newman/Savannah__Goodwin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989880/Carson_Newman/Brooke_Visser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977552/Mars_Hill/Makayla_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7980951/Livingstone/Dajaneen_Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319824/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sofia__Ulanday.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8668510/Anderson_SC/Maggie_Long.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121752/Brevard/Haylea-Layne_Miller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685492/Newberry/Ziya__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7790071/Livingstone/Charity__Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979376/Appalachian_State/Jazmine_Posey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671024/Livingstone/Nariah_Furr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318633/Mars_Hill/Mykayla_King.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318629/Mars_Hill/Haley_Eddinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html

PL NAME YEAR

18  Maya Adams SO-2
4.44(0.6) FOUL  4.27(-03)

19  Cate Murawski FR-1
FOUL  FOUL  4.35(1.5)

20  Imani Singleton JR-3
429 (+0.0) 4.21(07) FOUL

21 Keona Howard
420(0.6) 418(22) 3.93(1.3)

22  Emma Kelley FR-1
407(0.7) 407(19) 3.88(+0.0)

23  Airiana Beverley JR-3

3.81(+0.0) FOUL FOUL

Women's Long Jump Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR
11 Haylea-Layne Miller JR-3
12 Ziya Walker FR-1
13 Charity Collins SR-4
15 Nariah Furr FR-1
16 Mykayla King SO-2
17 Haley Eddinger SO-2
18 Maya Adams SO-2
19 Cate Murawski FR-1
20 Imani Singleton JR-3
21 Keona Howard
22 Emma Kelley FR-1
23 Airiana Beverley JR-3

Women's Long Jump Flight 2
PL  NAME

1 Tavlor Smith

YEAR

SR-4

TEAM

Mars Hill

Anderson (S.C))

Brevard

ECU Club XC and
Track

Ferrum

Ferrum

TEAM

Brevard
Newberry
Livingstone
Livingstone
Mars Hill

Mars Hill

Mars Hill
Anderson (S.C))

Brevard

MARK

4.44m

4.35m

4.29m

4.20m

4.07m

3.81Tm

ECU Club XC and Track

Ferrum

Ferrum

TEAM

Ann State

CONV

147"

14'3.25"

141"

13'9.5"

13'4.25"

12'6"

MARK

4.93m

4.87m

4.86m

4.78m

4.74m

4.50m

4.44m

4.35m

4.29m

4.20m

4.07m

3.8Tm

MARK

597m



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318640/Mars_Hill/Maya_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8668512/Anderson_SC/Cate_Murawski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479777/Brevard/Imani_Singleton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8732690.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8657833/Ferrum_College/Emma_Kelley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8011956/Ferrum_College/Airiana_Beverley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8121752/Brevard/Haylea-Layne_Miller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685492/Newberry/Ziya__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7790071/Livingstone/Charity__Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671024/Livingstone/Nariah_Furr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318633/Mars_Hill/Mykayla_King.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318629/Mars_Hill/Haley_Eddinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318640/Mars_Hill/Maya_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8668512/Anderson_SC/Cate_Murawski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479777/Brevard/Imani_Singleton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8732690.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/103712.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8657833/Ferrum_College/Emma_Kelley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8011956/Ferrum_College/Airiana_Beverley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Ferrum_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7478995/Appalachian_State/Taylor_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html

g s

PL NAME

- e — e

YEAR

TEAM

2 Sydney McCarty JR-3 Carson-Newman

3 Brooke Taylor SO-2 Carson-Newman

4 Lora Dillon SO-2 Lees-McRae

5 Savannah Goodwin FR-1 Carson-Newman

6 Brooke Visser JR-3 Carson-Newman

7 Makayla Rogers JR-3 Mars Hill

8 Dajaneen Alejandro-Ortiz JR-3 Livingstone

9 Sofia Ulanday SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne

10 Maggie Long FR-1 Anderson (S.C))

14 Jazmine Posey JR-3 App State

Women's Triple Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 crystal washington Unattached 12.12m
FOUL  12.12(+0.0) FOUL  12.11(+0.0) 12.11(-0.7) FOUL

2 Holly Kone JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne 12.05m
11.97 (+0.0) 12.02(1.1) FOUL  12.05(1.2) 1201(-13) 11.77(1.8)

3 Lora Dillon SO-2 Lees-McRae 11.85m
11.85(-1.9) FOUL FOUL PASS PASS  PASS

4 Jazmine Posey JR-3 App State 11.44m
FOUL  11.44(+00) FOUL FOUL FOUL  FOUL

5 Brooke Taylor SO-2 Carson-Newman  11.3Tm
1098 (-01) FOUL  11.31(1.6) 11.19(0.3) 11.03(-1.9) 11.26(-1.6)

6 Kendall Whitehead FR-1 Carson-Newman  10.73m
9.68(1.4) 10.45(1.5) 10.73(1.1) 10.54(-0.2) 10.50(0.7) 10.69 (-1.7)

7 Nariah Furr FR-1 Livingstone 10.60m
10.51(-0.8) 1021(1.3) 1042(0.8) 1.14(+0.0) 10.60(2.6) 10.05(0.5)

8 Maggie Long FR-1 Anderson (S.C.) 10.47m
10.41(-0.6) 10.09(-1.0) 10.07(-1.6) 9.79(-0.8) 10.47 (+0.0) FOUL

8 Sofia Ulanday SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne 10.47m

MARK
5.66m
5.65m
562m 4
5.56m
54Tm
5.32m
517m
5.06m

5.04m

4.82m

Topt
CONV
39'9.25"
39'6.5"
38'10.5"
37'6.5"
37'1.25"
35'2.5"
34'9.5"

34'4.25"

34'4.25"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7478995/Appalachian_State/Taylor_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989876/Carson_Newman/Sydney_McCarty.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319362/Carson_Newman/Brooke_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323805/Lees_McRae/Lora_Dillon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674525/Carson_Newman/Savannah__Goodwin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989880/Carson_Newman/Brooke_Visser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977552/Mars_Hill/Makayla_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7980951/Livingstone/Dajaneen_Alejandro-Ortiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319824/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sofia__Ulanday.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8668510/Anderson_SC/Maggie_Long.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979376/Appalachian_State/Jazmine_Posey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8737016.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734976/Lenoir_Rhyne/Holly_Kone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323805/Lees_McRae/Lora_Dillon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979376/Appalachian_State/Jazmine_Posey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319362/Carson_Newman/Brooke_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674526/Carson_Newman/Kendall_Whitehead.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671024/Livingstone/Nariah_Furr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8668510/Anderson_SC/Maggie_Long.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319824/Lenoir_Rhyne/Sofia__Ulanday.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html

PL  NAME YEAR
FOUL FOUL 10.47 (-1.4)  FOUL FOUL
10  Cate Murawski FR-1
FOUL  9.11(0.6) 9.25(-0.8)
Ziya Walker FR-1
FOUL  PASS  PASS
Women's Shot Put
PL NAME YEAR
1 Daiyanna Cooper JR-3
10.88 1224 1220 1203 1267
2 Leonie Samuels S0-2
1098 1258 1261 1191  FOUL
3 Olivia Jackson SR-4
10.95 11.68 11.73 11.59 11.47
4 Patricija Nemanyte FR-1
11.77 11.84 11.23
5 Megan Plummer SR-4
1162 1125 11.04 1080  FOUL
6 Marlesia Walker JR-3
1010 1065 1096 1134  10.46
7 ShaNadia Marshall JR-3
10.88  FOUL 1119 1043  10.30
8 Kiori Butler FR-1
FOUL 1099 10617 10.68  10.99
9 Sarah Wimpee S0O-2
1052 1047 1010 1012  FOUL
10 Isabell Musser SR-4
1049 1036  FOUL
11 Taylor Steele S0-2

9.57 10.37 9.40

TEAM
PASS

Anderson (S.C.)

Newberry

TEAM

App State
11.68

Newberry
FoUL

Lenoir-Rhyne
12.10

Lenoir-Rhyne

App State
PASS

Lenoir-Rhyne
FouL

Newberry
10.32

Newberry
10.08

Anderson (S.C))
FoUL

Brevard

Carson-Newman

MARK

9.25m

FOUL

MARK

12.67m

12.6Tm

12.10m

11.84m

11.62m

11.34m

11.19m

10.99m

10.52m

10.49m

10.37m

CONV

30" 4.25"

NM

Top?

CONV

41| 7||

41'4.5"

39'8.5"

38'10.25"

38'1.5"

37'2.5"

36'8.5"

36'0.75"

34'6.25"

34'5"

34'0.25"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8668512/Anderson_SC/Cate_Murawski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8685492/Newberry/Ziya__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979377/Appalachian_State/Daiyanna_Cooper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8493235/Newberry/Leonie__Samuels.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487426/Lenoir_Rhyne/Olivia__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664443/Lenoir_Rhyne/Patricija_Nemanyte.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719504/Appalachian_State/Megan__Plummer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973299/Lenoir_Rhyne/Marlesia__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985947/Newberry/ShaNadia_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687258/Newberry/Kiori_Butler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8322401/Anderson_SC/Sarah_Wimpee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479776/Brevard/Isabell_Musser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319363/Carson_Newman/Taylor_Steele.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html

PL

12

9.97

13

8.90

14

9.79

15

9.35

16

8.95

17

7.91

18

8.86

19

FOUL

20

8.46

21

7.85

22

6.81

23

5.63

24

5.49

NAME

Jaeda Harris
9.92  9.51
Morgan Gray
9.45  9.96
Jewelle Becton
FOUL  9.48
Makayla Rogers
953  9.22

Bailey Beeman

903 8.8
Devon Davis
893 835

Da'Janeaia Johnson
FOUL 884

Mathilde Etienne
8.80  FOUL

Stacie Jorgensen
731 7.56

Sandryne Camire
7.65  7.56

SaMaura Shannon

7.7 7.19
Kayla Rice
5.97 6.41

Kaylee Messick

6.04 FOUL

Women's Shot Put Flight 1

PL

3

NAME

Olivia Jackson

YEAR  TEAM
JR-3 App State
FR-1 Lees-McRae
SO-2 Livingstone
JR-3 Mars Hill
SR-4 Mars Hill
SO-2 Lees-McRae
FR-1 Averett
JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne
SO-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
FR-1 Lees-McRae
SO-2 Carson-Newman
FR-1 Mars Hill
JR-3 Lees-McRae
YEAR TEAM
SR-4

Lenoir-Rhyne

MARK

9.97m

9.96m

9.79m

9.53m

9.03m

8.93m

8.86m

8.80m

8.46m

7.85m

7.19m

6.4Tm

6.04m

CONV

32'8.5"

32'8.25"

32'1.5"

31'3.25"

29'7.5"

29'3.75"

29| 1"

28'10.5"

27'9.25"

25'9.25"

23'7.25"

21'0.5"

19'9.75"

MARK

12.10m



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979379/Appalachian_State/Jaeda_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671567/Lees_McRae/Morgan_Gray.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326299/Livingstone/Jewelle_Becton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977552/Mars_Hill/Makayla_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734320/Mars_Hill/Bailey_Beeman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323799/Lees_McRae/Devon_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722042/Averett/Da'Janeaia_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664452/Lenoir_Rhyne/Mathilde__Etienne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973296/Lenoir_Rhyne/Stacie__Jorgensen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671566/Lees_McRae/Sandryne_Camire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8493442/Carson_Newman/SaMaura_Shannon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8793577/Mars_Hill/Kayla_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976721/Lees_McRae/Kaylee_Messick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487426/Lenoir_Rhyne/Olivia__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

12 Jaeda Harris JR-3 App State

13 Morgan Gray FR-1 Lees-McRae
15 Makayla Rogers JR-3 Mars Hill

16 Bailey Beeman SR-4 Mars Hill

17 Devon Davis SO-2 Lees-McRae
18 Da'Janeaia Johnson FR-1 Averett

19 Mathilde Etienne JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne
20 Stacie Jorgensen S0-2 Lenoir-Rhyne
21 Sandryne Camire FR-1 Lees-McRae
22 SaMaura Shannon SO-2 Carson-Newman
23 Kayla Rice FR-1 Mars Hill

Women's Shot Put Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Daiyanna Cooper JR-3 App State

2 Leonie Samuels SO-2 Newberry

4 Patricija Nemanyte FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne

5 Megan Plummer SR-4 App State

6 Marlesia Walker JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne

7 ShaNadia Marshall JR-3 Newberry

8 Kiori Butler FR-1 Newberry

9 Sarah Wimpee S0-2 Anderson (S.C.)
10 Isabell Musser SR-4 Brevard

11 Taylor Steele SO-2 Carson-Newman
14 Jewelle Becton S0O-2 Livingstone

24 Kaylee Messick JR-3 Lees-McRae

Women's Discus

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

MARK
9.97m
9.96m
9.53m
9.03m
8.93m
8.86m
8.80m
8.46m
7.85m
7.179m

6.41Tm

MARK

12.67m

12.6Tm
11.84m
11.62m
11.34m
11.19m
10.99m
10.52m
10.49m
10.37m
9.79m

6.04m

Top?

CONV



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979379/Appalachian_State/Jaeda_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671567/Lees_McRae/Morgan_Gray.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977552/Mars_Hill/Makayla_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734320/Mars_Hill/Bailey_Beeman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323799/Lees_McRae/Devon_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722042/Averett/Da'Janeaia_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664452/Lenoir_Rhyne/Mathilde__Etienne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973296/Lenoir_Rhyne/Stacie__Jorgensen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671566/Lees_McRae/Sandryne_Camire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8493442/Carson_Newman/SaMaura_Shannon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8793577/Mars_Hill/Kayla_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979377/Appalachian_State/Daiyanna_Cooper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8493235/Newberry/Leonie__Samuels.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8664443/Lenoir_Rhyne/Patricija_Nemanyte.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719504/Appalachian_State/Megan__Plummer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973299/Lenoir_Rhyne/Marlesia__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985947/Newberry/ShaNadia_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687258/Newberry/Kiori_Butler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8322401/Anderson_SC/Sarah_Wimpee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479776/Brevard/Isabell_Musser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319363/Carson_Newman/Taylor_Steele.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326299/Livingstone/Jewelle_Becton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976721/Lees_McRae/Kaylee_Messick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html

PL  NAME

]

10

11

12

13

14

15

[rma Watson-Perez

38.06 35.69 FOUL FOUL

Megan Plummer

3574 3504 3326 FOUL

Olivia Jackson

FOUL 36.08 FOUL FOUL

Leonie Samuels

33.77 29.04 31.20 FOUL

Dianna Boykin

FOUL FOUL 32.15 FOUL

Savannah Nippa

25.69 32.96 FOUL 32.00

Kennedy Myers

31.67 FOUL 31.00 FOUL

Marlesia Walker

31.07 31.37 30.15 FOUL

Devon Davis
3135 2852 FOUL  29.43
Isabell Musser
2437 3094  26.36
Sarah Wimpee
FOUL FOUL  30.07
Jewelle Becton
FOUL FOUL  26.07
Da'Janeaia Johnson
2596 FOUL  FOUL
Morgan Gray
23.36

17.43 25.22

Bailey Beeman

YEAR TEAM

JR-3 Newberry
31.84  39.39

SR-4 App State
36.69  36.84

SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
FOUL  FOUL

SO-2 Newberry
3357  FOUL

FR-1 App State
33.64  FOUL

SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
3201 30.25

JR-3 Newberry
3244 3107

JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne
3003 FOUL

SO-2 Lees-McRae
29.45  29.89

SR-4 Brevard

S0-2 Anderson (S.C))

SO-2 Livingstone

FR-1 Averett

FR-1 Lees-McRae

SR-4 Mars Hill

MARK

39.39m

36.84m

36.08m

33.77m

33.64m

32.96m

32.44m

31.37m

31.35m

30.94m

30.07/m

26.07m

25.96m

25.22m

24.57m

CONV

129'3"

120 10"

118 4"

110'9"

110" 4"

108" 2"

106' 5"

102' 11"

102" 10"

101" 6"

98' 8”

85' 6”

85'2"

82'9"

80' 7||



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985950/Newberry/Irma__Watson-Perez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719504/Appalachian_State/Megan__Plummer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487426/Lenoir_Rhyne/Olivia__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8493235/Newberry/Leonie__Samuels.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669570/Appalachian_State/Dianna_Boykin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734978/Lenoir_Rhyne/Savannah_Nippa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985948/Newberry/Kennedy__Myers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973299/Lenoir_Rhyne/Marlesia__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323799/Lees_McRae/Devon_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479776/Brevard/Isabell_Musser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8322401/Anderson_SC/Sarah_Wimpee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326299/Livingstone/Jewelle_Becton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722042/Averett/Da'Janeaia_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671567/Lees_McRae/Morgan_Gray.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734320/Mars_Hill/Bailey_Beeman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html

PL  NAME

17.86 24.19 24.57

16 Olivia Garner

24.19 24.39 FOUL

17 Natija Pate

14.13 17.14 17.97

18 Kayla Rice
FOUL 16.24 11.96
19 Kaylee Messick

1414

13.98 13.46

Women's Discus Flight 1

PL NAME

10 Isabell Musser

12 Jewelle Becton

13 Da'Janeaia Johnson

14 Morgan Gray
15 Bailey Beeman
16 Olivia Garner
17 Natija Pate

18 Kayla Rice

19 Kaylee Messick

Women's Discus Flight 2

PL NAME
1 Irma Watson-Perez
2 Megan Plummer
3 Olivia Jackson
4 Leonie Samuels
5 Dianna Boykin
6 Savannah Nippa
7 Kennedy Myers

YEAR TEAM MARK
SO-2 Averett 24.39m
FR-1 Averett 17.97m
FR-1 Mars Hill 16.24m
JR-3 Lees-McRae 14.14m

YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Brevard
SO-2 Livingstone
FR-1 Averett
FR-1 Lees-McRae
SR-4 Mars Hill
SO-2 Averett
FR-1 Averett
FR-1 Mars Hill
JR-3 Lees-McRae
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Newberry
SR-4 App State
SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
SO-2 Newberry
FR-1 App State
SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
JR-3 Newberry

CONV

80' OII

58 11"

53'3"

46' 5"

MARK

30.94m

26.07m

25.96m

25.22m

24.57m

24.39m

17.97m

16.24m

14.14m

MARK

39.39m

36.84m

36.08m

33.77m

33.64m

32.96m

32.44m



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8480806/Averett/Olivia_Garner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809935/Averett/Natija_Pate.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8793577/Mars_Hill/Kayla_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976721/Lees_McRae/Kaylee_Messick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479776/Brevard/Isabell_Musser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326299/Livingstone/Jewelle_Becton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Livingstone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722042/Averett/Da'Janeaia_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671567/Lees_McRae/Morgan_Gray.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734320/Mars_Hill/Bailey_Beeman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8480806/Averett/Olivia_Garner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8809935/Averett/Natija_Pate.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8793577/Mars_Hill/Kayla_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976721/Lees_McRae/Kaylee_Messick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985950/Newberry/Irma__Watson-Perez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719504/Appalachian_State/Megan__Plummer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487426/Lenoir_Rhyne/Olivia__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8493235/Newberry/Leonie__Samuels.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669570/Appalachian_State/Dianna_Boykin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734978/Lenoir_Rhyne/Savannah_Nippa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985948/Newberry/Kennedy__Myers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html

PL WA MEa Walker
9 Devon Davis

11 Sarah Wimpee

Women's Hammer

PL NAME
1 Daiyanna Cooper

52.47 53.25 FOUL 51.34
2 Andrea Pascual Rivera

46.15 FOUL 48.94 FOUL
3 Olivia Jackson

FOUL 43.48 FOUL FOUL
4 Jaeda Harris

FOUL FOUL 35.60 FOUL
5 Irma Watson-Perez

FOUL 39.47 39.93 41.90
6 Marlesia Walker

FOUL 38.33 40.38 40.75
7 Sarah Wimpee

38.63 38.39 39.08 37.68
8 Savannah Nippa

FOUL 37.62 38.64 38.97
9 Dianna Boykin

36.85 35.39 FOUL 38.84

10 ShaNadia Marshall

FOUL FOUL 34.25

11 Kennedy Myers
3126 3194  34.05
12 Da'Janeaia Johnson
29.33

29.65 28.85

13 Lotta Tiittanen

JEAR

SO-2

S0O-2

YEAR
JR-3
49.88 FOUL
JR-3
49.04 FOUL
SR-4
42.90 46.33
JR-3
43.22 39.80
JR-3
FOUL FOUL
JR-3
41.69 39.40
S0-2
38.98 FOUL
SR-4
38.83 37.31
FR-1
FOUL

FOUL

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

LEnAMRhOyne

Lees-McRae

Anderson (S.C))

TEAM

App State

Newberry

Lenoir-Rhyne

App State

Newberry

Lenoir-Rhyne

Anderson (S.C))

Lenoir-Rhyne

App State

Newberry

Newberry

Averett

Averett

MARK

53.25m

49.04m

46.33m

43.22m

41.90m

41.69m

39.08m

38.97m

38.84m

34.25m

34.05m

29.65m

27.13m

MARK
31.35m

30.07m

Top?

CONV

174'8"

160" 11"

152'0"

141'9"

137'6"

136'9"

128'2"

127°10"

127'5"

112" 4"

1118

97'3"

89‘ Ou



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973299/Lenoir_Rhyne/Marlesia__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8323799/Lees_McRae/Devon_Davis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8322401/Anderson_SC/Sarah_Wimpee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979377/Appalachian_State/Daiyanna_Cooper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8077234/Newberry/Andrea_Pascual_Rivera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7487426/Lenoir_Rhyne/Olivia__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7979379/Appalachian_State/Jaeda_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985950/Newberry/Irma__Watson-Perez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7973299/Lenoir_Rhyne/Marlesia__Walker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8322401/Anderson_SC/Sarah_Wimpee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734978/Lenoir_Rhyne/Savannah_Nippa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669570/Appalachian_State/Dianna_Boykin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985947/Newberry/ShaNadia_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7985948/Newberry/Kennedy__Myers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722042/Averett/Da'Janeaia_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8325263/Averett/Lotta_Tiittanen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html

PL  NAME

2713 26.43 FOUL

14 Isabell Musser
23.15 18.09 19.44
Morgan Gray
FOUL

FOUL FOUL

Women's Javelin

PL NAME

1 Carlota Gonzalez
3170 3049 3175  32.66
2 Miranda Marr

3066 3245 1833  FOUL
3 Alina Mueller

2783 2685 3045  28.86
4 Mykayla King

24.06 26.45 29.61 25.96
5 Kiori Butler

2435 2699 2632  FOUL
6 Neely Bell

FOUL 2561 2629  26.11

7 Savannah Nippa

FOUL 25.67 24.28 23.67
8 La'Miya Blake

22.25 24.00 23.06 18.71
9 Kellie lvens

20.28 FOUL 22.70 23.39

10 Kendall Whitehead

18.48 21.72 17.94

11 Maya Adams
13.18

19.14 21.08

YEAR  TEAM
SR-4 Brevard
FR-1 Lees-McRae
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Averett
29.09 3226
JR-3 Lenoir-Rhyne
2696  FOUL
JR-3 Mars Hill
29.24 29.25
S0-2 Mars Hill
FOUL 25.01
FR-1 Newberry
2543 28.01
FR-1 Anderson (S.C.)
27.68  FOUL
SR-4 Lenoir-Rhyne
FOUL  FOUL
S0-2 Mars Hill
19.01  25.10
SO-2 Carson-Newman
2423 FOUL
FR-1 Carson-Newman
S0-2 Mars Hill

MARK

23.15m

FOUL

MARK

32.66m

32.45m

30.45m

29.6Tm

28.0Tm

27.68m

25.67m

25.10m

24.23m

21.72m

21.08m

CONV

75" 11"

NM

Top?

CONV

107'2"

106' 5"

99" 11"

97'2"

91" 11"

90" 10"

84' 3"

82' 4"

79| 6"

713"

69' 2"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8479776/Brevard/Isabell_Musser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Brevard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8671567/Lees_McRae/Morgan_Gray.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8616342/Averett/Carlota_Gonzalez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/VA_college_f_Averett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734977/Lenoir_Rhyne/Miranda__Marr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7977549/Mars_Hill/Alina_Mueller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318633/Mars_Hill/Mykayla_King.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8687258/Newberry/Kiori_Butler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Newberry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8588742/Anderson_SC/Neely_Bell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/SC_college_f_Anderson_SC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7734978/Lenoir_Rhyne/Savannah_Nippa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8655780/Mars_Hill/La'Miya_Blake.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319358/Carson_Newman/Kellie_Ivens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8674526/Carson_Newman/Kendall_Whitehead.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8318640/Mars_Hill/Maya_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Mars_Hill.html

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

12 Emily Grabow FR-1 Lenoir-Rhyne 18.94m  62'2"
1074 1894  FOUL

13 Megan Plummer SR-4 App State 1877/m 617"
FOUL 1877  FOUL

14 Autumn Brazzel S0-2 Carson-Newman 12.83m  42'1"
1283 FOUL FOUL 746 875 10.67

15 Kaylee Messick JR-3 Lees-McRae 10.67m 350"
746 875  10.67

Maggie Hope JR-3 Carson-Newman FOUL NM

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8630273/Lenoir_Rhyne/Emily_Grabow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lenoir_Rhyne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7719504/Appalachian_State/Megan__Plummer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Appalachian_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319365/Carson_Newman/Autumn_Brazzel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7976721/Lees_McRae/Kaylee_Messick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/NC_college_f_Lees_McRae.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319357/Carson_Newman/Maggie_Hope.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TN_college_f_Carson_Newman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/privacy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/tos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/sites.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/director_info.html
mailto:info@tfrrs.org
https://www.directathletics.com/
https://xc.tfrrs.org/
https://florida.tfrrs.org/

